
BACON MAKES EVERYTHING Better! 
• Consistent quality
• Dependable slice count
• Made from fresh, never frozen, bellies
• A variety of options to meet your needs
• Gas flushed packaging, for 100+ day shelf life

For more information call 800.523.5291 or visit www.ClemensFoodservice.com.
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BACON
CFG CODE BRAND SHELF LIFECASE PACKSTORAGE AVG.CASE WT.PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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Sliced Slab Bacon, .17” Thickness

Sliced Slab Bacon, .11” Thickness

Sliced Slab Bacon, .11” Thickness

Sliced Slab Bacon, Applewood, .11” Thickness

Rind-On Bacon

Rind-On Bacon, Vacuum Sealed

Rindless Bacon

Rindless Bacon Half , Vacuum Sealed

Rindless Applewood Bacon, Vacuum Sealed

Lay Flat Bacon, 14-18

Lay Flat Bacon, 18-22

Lay Flat Bacon, Applewood, 10-14 

Lay Flat Bacon, Applewood, 13-17

Lay Flat Bacon, Applewood, 16-18

Lay Flat Bacon, Applewood, 18-22

Lay Flat Bacon, Applewood, #2

Lay Flat Bacon, Reduced Sodium

Lay Flat Buffet Bacon, Reduced Sodium

Lay Flat Buffet Bacon, #2

Lay Flat Bacon, Free To Roam, 18-22

Lay Flat Bacon, Free To Roam, 18-22

Lay Flat Bacon, Free To Roam, 24-26

NAE* Lay Flat Bacon, Applewood, 10-14

NAE* Lay Flat Bacon, Applewood, 14-18

NAE* Lay Flat Bacon, Applewood Uncured, 14-18

Lay Flat Bacon, 18-22

Hotel Bacon, 13-17

Hotel Bacon, 16-18

Hotel Bacon, 20-22

Hotel Bacon, #2

Hotel Bacon, Reduced Sodium, #2

Cooked Bacon Topping

Bacon Ends

Bacon Ends

Uncured Bacon Ends, Frz
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Refrigerated
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15 lbs

15 lbs

30 lbs

15 lbs

60 lbs

56 lbs

55 lbs

40 lbs

48 lbs

15 lbs
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15 lbs 

15 lbs

15 lbs

15 lbs

15 lbs

15 lbs
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15 lbs

15 lbs
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*No Antibiotics Ever

For more information or to place an order, 
call 800.523.5291 or visit www.ClemensFoodservice.com.


